
Company Contact Name Contact Email Phone M/WBE

Eco-

Friendly Website

The Maids Gale St. John info@galesmaids.com 718-221-6766 No Yes https://www.maids.com/168/

Germ Busters Niko Pantelidis niko@mygermbusters.com 347-579-7466 https://www.mygermbusters.com/

A&M Cleaning Service Angela C Kearney angelacleaningservice1@gmail.com 631-546-8746 https://www.am1cleaningservice.com/

Geminii Cleaning Services Alexandra Pierre ap@geminiicleaning.com 212-741-0792 Yes Yes http://www.geminiicleaning.com/

Spic and Span Cleaning Service Wendy Haynes spiffy@spicandspancleaningco.com 347-845-3238 No Yes http://www.spicandspanmaids.com/

NY Best Cleaning Service Haendel Mathieu hmathieu@nybestcleaningservice.com 718-484-3814 Yes Yes http://nybestcleaningservice.com/

Nueratrend Maids and Pros Tashany Brown sales@nueratrend.com Yes Yes https://www.nueratrend.com/

Prospect Cleaning Service Ingrid Murray imurray@prospectcleaningnyc.com 718-282-6348 Yes http://www.prospectcleaningnyc.com/

Home Clean Home Cindy Nacktsary cindy@hchinc.net 718-627-5781 Yes Yes https://www.hchinc.net/

Cozy Oasis Ashley Warmington ashley@cozyoasis.nyc 718-986-5942 No No https://www.cozyoasis.nyc/

Greenhouse Eco-Cleaning Saudia Davis Info@greenhouseecocleaning.com 718-303-7029 Yes Yes https://www.greenhouseecocleaning.com/

CPR Restoration Troy Brocco Tbrocco@cprrestoration.com 516-992-6841 Yes https://www.cprrestoration.com/

ECI Disinfection Services Diane Mocanu diane.1956@live.com 732-867-6816 No Yes https://www.ecisolutions.com/blog/keeping-a-clean-workplace

Western Pest Brandon Marotta Bmarotta@westernpest.com 347-463-1605 No Yes https://www.westernpest.com/

Can Do Professional Cleaning Cynthia Destine-Pierre canddprofessionalcleaningllc@gmail.com 1800-398-4450 No Yes

North BrooClean Annette Arvanitis northbrooclean@gmail.com 727-534-1890 https://northbrooclean.com/
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